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GRAND PRIX ES B 1° TAPPA

V. 25m

Risultati

N

POS P IT COGNOME E NOME

08/12/2019

QOoONOPA~WND =

XHAXHO Corine
CECCHI Carola
LANFRANCO Viola
PONZIO Isabella
HURGON Ester
ZANOLETTI Lucia
ASTORINO Alessia
NEGRO Sofia
BUSSI Stella

DE GOBBI Arianna
CROCCO Giulia
LUGLI Sofia
FORCINA Alessia
SUPPO Matilde
LATELLA Gaia
CAPUSSOTTI Vittoria
CECCHETTINI Lisa
CHECCO Alessia
MARTINA Beatrice
COCUZZA llaria
MACCARONE Noemi
OLIVERO Emma
STEVEZZOLI Greta
TOSINO Martina
CRISPO Sara
BONETTI Cecilia
ARIONE Margherita
POLITI Gloria
BOTTEGA Martina
PIVA Aurora
TALLONE Camilla
MIGLIO Clarissa
INTERLICI Giulia
MOREL Camelia
ROTUNNO Lavinia
CONTE Sofia
CASETTA Ginevra
SECCI Giulia
FASSIO Amelia
AGUECI Greta
RUGGIERI Benedetta
TOMEI Anna
PELISSERI Federica
POGLIO Virginia
GIRAUDO Camilla
BAIETTO Gabriela
MARCHIAFAVA Emma
MAROCCO Iside
CORNEA Isabella
SIRIGNANO Viola
PIRETTO Martina
ABBATTISTA Cecile
CHIEPPA Elena
GUASTAFERRI Asja
FASSIOLA Angelica
MICAI Elettra
TRIPODI Giorgia
NEGRO Emma
PAIOLA Adele
BODINO Noemi
CURATELLA Ambra
D'ANGELO Greta
CHIEPPA Annarita
VALENTI Siria
GARDIN Mia Alessia
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50 m Dorso - ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE
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Aquatica Torino ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Centro Nuoto Nichelino

C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Pianezza
Aquatica Torino ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Pianezza
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Rari Nantes Pianezza
Dinamica ssd

Rari Nantes Sempione - To
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Rari Nantes Pianezza
Dynamic Sport

Pralino Sport ssd

Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Rari Nantes Sempione - To
ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
Nuotatori Canavesani
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Libertas Nuoto Novara

CS Roero

CS Roero

Polisp Ovest Ticino

Rari Nantes Sempione - To
Dinamica ssd

Rari Nantes Pianezza
Dinamica ssd

Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Junior Pentathlon Asti as
Rari Nantes Torino

Sisport Spa ssd

Rari Nantes Torino
Dynamic Sport

Rari Nantes Pianezza
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
Dynamic Sport

Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Dinamica ssd

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
Sisport Spa ssd

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Sisport Spa ssd

Dinamica ssd

Rari Nantes Sempione - To
Dynamic Sport

Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
CS Roero

Dynamic Sport

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
CS Roero

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Dinamica ssd

Aosta Nuoto

CS Roero
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ARRIVO  PUNTI Record

42.40
42.50
44.40
44.70
44.80
44.80
44.90
45.00
45.50
45.50
46.00
46.70
46.90
47.00
47.30
47.40
47.50
48.80
49.40
49.60
49.60
49.60
49.60
49.70
50.00
50.20
50.30
50.30
50.50
50.50
50.60
51.10
51.30
51.40
51.50
51.60
52.10
52.20
52.50
52.80
53.00
53.00
53.20
53.20
53.30
53.40
53.40
53.70
53.80
53.90
54.00
54.20
54.50
54.50
54.60
54.60
54.70
54.80
55.30
55.50
55.50
55.60
55.70
55.70
55.90
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POS P IT COGNOME E NOME

65 PERETTI Giulia

67 BERNARDINELLO Gemma
68 COBELLI Giorgia

69 SARZI AMADA" Gloria

70 GRACEFFA Arianna

71 CRESPI Rebecca

72 ZANERO lIris

73 SANFILIPPO Sophie

73 TORRESIN Giulia

75 BERTONE Francesca

75 ROVEI Cecilia

77 MORSETTI Emma

78 DONAT CATTIN Valentina
79 CAMARDA Matilde

80 GUMIERO Matilde

81 IVALDI Chiara

81 PECORARO Giulia

83 CAPECCHI Martina

84 MARIUZZO Francesca Elena
84 RICCI Maria

86 DAYEH Sara

87 DELMONACO Camilla

88 IBERTI Greta

88 LESCA Celeste

90 PREGNOLATO Elisa

91 ARNALDI Asia Maria

92 DE PAOLI Rosella

93 HAMZAOUI Malak

94 GALLO Sofia

NON CLASSIFICATI
PIACENTINI Angelica
VANZO Federica
VENTURIELLO Emma

Pubblicata: 08/12/2019 ore 12:11
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2011 ITA
2011 ITA
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2011 ITA
2011 ITA
2011 ITA
2011 ITA
2011 ITA
2011 ITA
2010 ITA
2011 ITA
2011 ITA

SOCIETA'

Dynamic Sport

Dinamica ssd

CS Roero

Asti Nuoto

Dinamica ssd

Natatio Omnibus asd
Dynamic Sport

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Rari Nantes Sempione - To
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Rari Nantes Pianezza
Aosta Nuoto

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Aosta Nuoto

Dinamica ssd

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Rari Nantes Pianezza

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
Dynamic Sport

CS Roero

Polisp Ovest Ticino

Polisp Ovest Ticino
Dinamica ssd

Pralino Sport ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

CS Roero

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
Dynamic Sport

Libertas Nuoto Novara

Dinamica Sport ssd
ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
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